
Website: www.sunwoda energy.com      Cotact:info@sunwoda.com

OASIS L261
261kWh

PV and Storage Integration
OASIS L261 supports external hybrid inverter, DC coupling access to 
photovoltaic, integrated system design, one-stop service, high system 

Peaking and Shaving

Emergency Backup

Micro-grid



DC Side 

CIESS-261Product Model

LFPCell Type

3.2V 314Ah

52.2496

261.248

5

832

702~936

System Parameter
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